Pagina 1
HRN+
ERP cross-flow recuperator
efficiency up to 80% with EC motors
Pagina 2
GENERAL FEATURES
STRUCTURE
Structure and frame with galvanized sheet

Rain cover roof made of steel with mounting brackets.
Pagina 22
UNIT ORDERING CODES
CODE  DESCRIPTION
For connection with remote controls (modulating speed)
VTVN04U05II HRN+ 40 H I – High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN07U05II HRN+ 70 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN10U05II HRN+ 100 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN15U05II HRN+ 150 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN20U05II HRN+ 200 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN25U05II HRN+ 250 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN35U05II HRN+ 350 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN45U05II HRN+ 450 H I - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
For 0-10 V connection
VTVN04U0SII HRN+ 40 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN07U0SII HRN+ 70 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN10U0SII HRN+ 100 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN15U0SII HRN+ 150 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN20U0SII HRN+ 200 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN25U0RII HRN+ 250 Z S- High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN35U0RII HRN+ 350 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
VTVN45U0RII HRN+ 450 Z S - High-efficiency heat recovery unit with mechanical bypass, male aeraulic connections
with gasket
Foot Kit for Vertical Floor Installation
  Pairing
Model Feet  AHRN0001II All